COMPRO

PAGO

EM TORNEN

6 €

o€

4€

3€

PAGO

EM TORNEN

0€

2€

4 €

1€

COMPRO

PAGO

EM TORNEN

1€

3 €

0€

2€

uoLIVEWORKSHEETS




COMPRO PAGO EM TORNEN

o&

4 €

o€

S

COMPRO PAGO EM TORNEN

6 €

b€

4 €

7€

COMPRO EM TORNEN

J€

0€

2€

1€

ueLIVEWORKSHEETS



COMPRO

PAGO

EM TORNEN

3 €

4€

2€

1€

COMPRO

PAGO

EM TORNEN

3€

4 €

1€

2€

COMPRO

PAGO

EM TORNEN

2€

0€

3€

4 €

ueLIVEWORKSHEETS



COMPRO

EM TORNEN

Oe

3€

1€

2€

COMPRO

PAGO

EM TORNEN

1€

7€

2€

3€

PAGO

EM TORNEN

10 €

6 €

8 €

re

ueLIVEWORKSHEETS



COMPRO

EM TORNEN

g

1€

4 €

0€

COMPRO

EM TORNEN

6 €

1€

4 €

2€

COMPRO

EM TORNEN

€

1€

3€

0e

ueLIVEWORKSHEETS



